
 

Excel Fundraising 

Fundraiser Opportunities for FALL 2024 
Butter Braid Pastries and Wooden Spoon Cookie Dough 

 

 

Fall 2024 Run 1 – Early Starters! 
*Sign up by July 19 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, July 30 
End Sales on Tuesday, August 13 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Aug 15 
Delivery September 4, 5 
 

Fall 2024 Run 2  
*Sign up by July 29 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, August 6 
End Sales on Tuesday, August 20 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Aug 22 
Delivery September 11, 12 
 

Fall 2024 Run 3 - Run EARLY for Best Participation 
*Sign up by August 9 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, August 20 
End Sales on Tuesday, September 3 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thurs, Sept 5 
Delivery September 24, 25, 26 
 

Fall 2024 Run 4  
*Sign up by August 18 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, August 27 
End Sales on Tuesday, September 10 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Sept 12 
Delivery October 2, 3 
 

Fall 2024 Run 5 – Beat the Holiday Rush 
*Sign up by August 28 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, September 10 
End Sales on Tuesday, September 24 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Sept 26 
Delivery October 16, 17 
 

Fall 2024 Run 6  
*Sign up by September 6 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, September 17 
End Sales on Tuesday, October 1                                                                                        
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Oct 3 
Delivery October 22, 23, 24 
 

Fall 2024 Run 7 - Early November Deliveries 
*Sign up by September 20 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, October 1 
End Sales on Tuesday, October 15 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Oct 17 
Delivery November 5, 6, 7 
 

Fall 2024 Run 8 - LAST Deliveries for Thanksgiving 

*Sign up by September 27 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, October 8 
End Sales on Tuesday, October 22 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Oct 24 
Delivery November 18, 19, 20, 21 
 

Fall 2024 Run 9  
*Sign up by October 24 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, November 5 
End Sales on Tuesday, November 19 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Nov 21 
Delivery December 9, 10, 11 
 

Fall 2024 Run 10 - Last Opportunity for 2024 
*Sign up by November 6 

Start Sales on or before Tuesday, November 19 
End Sales on Tuesday, December 3 
Submit Order Totals to Excel by Thursday, Dec 5 
Delivery December 16, 17, 18, 19 

 

NOTE: Fundraiser specifics will be released in July. Actual Delivery Dates are scheduled by region and our truck routes. Sign up early for the best selection. We work with all group sizes.  
Required minimum group sales of 250 frozen items for free delivery only otherwise NO minimums enforced. Submit dates are firm. Missing these dates may delay your delivery. 
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